
https://www.tprnov.ch

https://www.tableaux-horaires.ch/fileadmin/fap_pdf_fields/2024/10.804.pdf

Nyon

Nyon

Les Plantaz
10.810

10.803

10.815
10.818

10.820

10
.8

15

10.803
10.818

10.805

10
.8

15

10
.82

0

10.811

10.810

Nyon, gare

Nyon,
Terre-Bonne

Nyon, centre
ville

Nyon, Bel
Automne

Nyon, chemin
du Reposoir

Nyon,
Chantemerle

Nyon, chemin
des Plantaz

Nyon, chemin
de Bourgogne

Nyon, chemin
des Tines

Nyon, route
du Boiron

Nyon, Marens

Nyon, ch.
Monastier

Nyon, La
Levratte

Nyon, ch.
Valmont

Nyon, route
du Stand

Nyon, Le
GroseillierNyon, rte de

Saint-Cergue

Nyon, La Paix

Nyon,
Martavaux

Nyon gare - chemin de Bourgogne - Bel Automne - Chantemerle

10.804

Ligne 804 TPN

Cadre horaire :

Exploitant :

<

Echelle :

Type : Bus urbain
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